
INNOVA
SLS600C

CHAUFFER ET REFROIDIR

A0019608

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Type ventiloconvecteur

Finition

Puissance de chauffage

à la température de l'eau

Puissance refroidissement

à la température de l'eau

Thermostat Type

Vitesse ventilateur

Minuterie

Niveau sonore

Tension

mm

kg

W

W

dB(A)

V

379h x 1135l x 129p

16

Chauffer-refroidir

Blanc modèle bas

1800

45/40°C temp.eau

1650

7/12°C temp.eau

En option

4

Avec un thermostat adapté

22

25

34

41

230
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